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s AM 292P-8-FME
Socket wrenches with handle S1 + clip

CREATEUR D' OYTILS

DESCRIPTION

Socket wrenches with handle S1 + clip

Safety: To ensure your interventions are safe, to avoid dropping tools and wasting time, to prevent industrial accidents and
improve productivity = Opt for the SAM anti-dropping solution. All the products in the FME range are equipped with a clip

preventing you from dropping your tools.

Push-in socket wrench for screws with limited access.
Ergonomic bimaterial handle.

Forged head reinforced.

Chrome blade.

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

NF ISO 691, NF ISO 1711-1, NF 1SO2236
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S AM 292P-8-FME
- Socket wrenches with handle S1 + clip

TEUR D OYTILY

SPECIFIC DATA

Designation

Sales reference

L (mm)

Weight (g)

C (mm)

e (mm)

A (mm)

C1 (mm)

Guarantee

Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

SOCKET KEY WITH HANDLE 8 MM WITH FME STAINLESS STEEL CLIP

292P-8-FME

255

150

125

32.5

8.80

Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.

>> Find out more
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https://www.sam-outillage.com/sam-outillage-product-guarantee

